
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

38

4

12

77

14

19

74

7

51

8

37

93

70

52

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

2

4

3

Name

Andy Wallace

George Robinson

Travis Engen

Mark Brannon

Phil Lasco

Dick Howe

Don Soenen

Derek Harling

Dudley Cunningham

Justin Segel

Dan Mershon

Chip Halverson

John Cloud

Peter McLaughlin

Class

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP3

11T/A 2

11T/A 2

11T/A 2

11GTP2

7A/SR

7B/SR

7A/SR

7B/SR

11T/A 2

7B/SR

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

6

5

3

Best Tm

1:20.544

1:19.718

1:24.081

1:24.789

1:28.961

1:28.618

1:28.907

1:33.651

1:35.920

1:39.642

1:53.984

1:29.044

1:31.678

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Yr

05

07

05

00

00

89

95

91

75

72

69

76

00

79

Make

Audi

Lola

Audi

Riley & Scott

Ford

Ford

Ford

Lola

TOJ

Chevron

Lola

Chevron

Ford

Ralt

Model

R8

B0718

R8 LMP

3C

Mustang T/A

Mustang

Mustang T/A

T9150

SC205

B21

T70

B36

Mustang Cobra

RT2

Hometown

Vero Beach FL

Milford MI

Weston. CT

Paradise Valley AZ

North Venice FL

W.Newton MA

Saline MI

Windsor ONT

Carlisle MA

Milwaukee WI

Springfield OH

Naples FL

Wellington OH

Hanover NH

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 37 no trtansponder detected - car scored, but no validated times

Printed: 6/25/2011 4:48:26 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.315

Avg. Speed

105.728

Best Lap Tm

1:19.718

Best Spd

108.382

Best Lap by

4 - George Robinson

SVRA 2011 Mid-Ohio Vintage Grand Prix

Group  7B 11

Race-Cars.com Sprint Race 1

Race started at 15:50:32

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/25/2011 03:00 PM


